
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Elodie Riley - (1373183) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.75 498 F 22/06/24 Rushmoor Royals Summer L2 Short Course Open Meet Aldershot  2

30.84 494 F 02/03/24 Guernsey ASA 50 Sprint Gala 2024 Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

31.31 472 F 04/03/23 Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

31.71 454 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

31.89 446 F 09/06/23 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 33rd Open Meet 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

31.95 444 F 26/11/23 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023 St Sampsons HS  3

32.40 426 F 01/10/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2

32.50 422 F 27/11/22 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022 Beau Sajour LC  3

32.61 417 F 12/11/22 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Oak Series 2022 Beau Sejour  4

32.82 409 F 10/06/22 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet Beau Sejour  3

33.39 389 F 22/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

33.58 382 F 01/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

35.06 336 F 05/03/22 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Beau Sejour  4

35.89 313 F 28/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

36.20 305 F 03/07/21 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey  4

37.18 281 F 29/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

37.88 266 F 29/02/20 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

37.99 264 F 26/06/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

38.44 255 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

39.49 235 F 24/10/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

39.60 233 F 07/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

40.15 223 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

40.56 217 H 18/05/19 Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019 St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

40.75 214 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

41.33 205 F 29/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

41.49 202 F 18/05/19 Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019 St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

41.81 198 F 06/07/19 18th ANNUAL GRADED SPRINT MEET LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 4
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41.81 198 F 06/07/19 18th ANNUAL GRADED SPRINT MEET LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 4

41.97 196 F 10/03/19 Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

42.51 188 F 29/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

42.87 183 F 23/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2

43.12 180 F 10/03/18 Guernsey 50M Sprint Gala St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

43.50 176 F 27/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey Beau Sejour 2

46.20 146 H 19/05/18 GSC Annual Junior Meet St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 4

49.80 117 F 25/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

52.09 102 F 18/02/17 Specsavers 50m Sprint Gala St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4
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30.84 494 F 02/03/24 Guernsey ASA 50 Sprint Gala 2024 Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

31.95 444 F 26/11/23 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2023 St Sampsons HS  3

31.71 454 F 21/10/23 Calligo Tigers Jersey 42nd October Open Meet 2023 Les Quennevais  3

32.40 426 F 01/10/23 Guernsey ASA Channel Island Championships 2023 Beau Sejour LC  2
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31.31 472 F 04/03/23 Guernsey GASA 50 & 100 Sprint Gala 2023 Amherst, Guernsey  3

32.50 422 F 27/11/22 Guernsey SC Island Swimming Championships 2022 Beau Sajour LC  3
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33.39 389 F 22/10/22 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) SC 41st October Open Meet Les Quennevais  3

32.82 409 F 10/06/22 The Beau Sejour Barracudas 32nd Open Meet Beau Sejour  3

33.58 382 F 01/04/22 Channel Island Championships 2022 Les Quenneyais  3

35.06 336 F 05/03/22 Guernsey ASA 50m Sprint Gala Beau Sejour  4

35.89 313 F 28/11/21 Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

38.44 255 F 23/10/21 Calligo Tigers (Jersey) 40th Autumn Open Meet 2021 Jersey  3

36.20 305 F 03/07/21 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey  4

37.99 264 F 26/06/21 The Oak Series 2021 Guernsey  4

37.18 281 F 29/11/20 The Island Swimming Championships St Sampsons High  3

39.49 235 F 24/10/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

37.88 266 F 29/02/20 GASA 50m Sprint Gala Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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40.75 214 F 26/10/19 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

41.81 198 F 06/07/19 18th ANNUAL GRADED SPRINT MEET LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 4

39.60 233 F 07/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

41.49 202 F 18/05/19 Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019 St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

40.56 217 H 18/05/19 Guernsey Annual Junior Meet 2019 St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

40.15 223 F 24/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

41.97 196 F 10/03/19 Guernsey Amateur Swimming Association LBG St Sampsons Beau Sejour 4

42.87 183 F 23/11/18 CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS LES QUENNEVAIS Beau Sejour 2

43.50 176 F 27/10/18 Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018 St Brelade, Jersey Beau Sejour 2

42.51 188 F 29/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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